Ultra Low Dropout                                                           OMR9601SC
Linear Regulator                                    +3.3Vin to +2.5Vout at 3.0A
www.irf.com 1
Features:
� Total dose to 1.0 Mrad (Si) and low dose
      capabilitiy to 500 krad (Si) allows use in
      space applications

1) All dimensions are in inches
2) The tolerance for X.XXX = 0.005
Part Numbering Nomenclature
OM     R    9601     S     C     P
Process  Identification
R = Radiation Tolerant
Device Number
Isolated / Non-Isolated
S = Isolated
  Screening
  P = 100 % Final Electrical
  K = Class K per MIL-PRF-38534
  Package Code
   C = MO-078AA (TO-258AA)
Pin Assignment
Pin # Pin Description
1 Vin
2 GND
3 Vout
4 SHUTDOWN
5 N/C